Klasse

5120

5340

5380

5400

5420

5421

5430

5440

5520
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Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd

SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1 5124367  SMART ART WEASLEY

2 5588966 MY HOT RODDIN CHIP

2 4761613  GATORS ANGELEYES

4 5468623  IRONMADE

4 5578666  SHESGOODSTUF

6 4808180  THE ONE THAT | WANT

6 5390602  UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN

6 5581231  INVEST IN VENTURE
REINING

1 5124367  SMART ART WEASLEY

2 5603612  MOONSHINES CASHDATE
TRAIL

1 5491409  GOOD TIME BLUES

1 4368042  EPITOME RITO

1 4808180  THE ONE THAT | WANT

4 5183816  TL ANNIE GETYOURGUN

4 4718462  SONIC GOES HOLLYWOOD

4 5390602  UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN

4 5083560  LARKITA CHOCOLATE

8 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA

8 4912726  FIRST TIME ROOSTER

8 5652575  THEE GOOD ASSET
WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 4912726  FIRST TIME ROOSTER

2 5578666 ~ SHESGOODSTUF

2 4906000 RS HERMES OLENA

4 5124367  SMART ART WEASLEY

4 5468623  IRONMADE

6 5564916  RR CERTAIN GLAMOUR

6 5494869  CHOCS LAST EDITION

8 4808180  THE ONE THAT | WANT

8 5588966 MY HOT RODDIN CHIP

8 5652575  THEE GOOD ASSET
WESTERN PLEASURE

1 4808180  THE ONE THAT | WANT

2 5468623  IRONMADE

3 5083560  LARKITA CHOCOLATE

3 4759102  TURBO BOOSTER WHIZ
WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Level 1

1 3378738  SCOTCH PEPSI
RANCH RIDING - Level 1

1 4368042  EPITOME RITO
HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 5390602  UNDENIABLE A KRYMSUN
HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 5124367  SMART ART WEASLEY

2 5468623  IRONMADE

Vorsteller(in)

MERRIT NEBEN
BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN
SPRINGER CARLOTTA
FIEDLER LOUISA
BRASSELER LEANA
FRANZINI CID JOEL
EBERHARDT LEA MARIE
EICHHORN MARY LYN

MERRIT NEBEN
TUSSENG WIEBKE

BUSS CELINE

GERDES CARLOTTA
FRANZINI CID JOEL
GERDES CARLOTTA
MADLA LISA MARIE
EBERHARDT LEA MARIE
BOTTER FLORENCE
GOEGGEL ANNA

JAEHN LEONIE

BURRET LEA

JAEHN LEONIE
BRASSELER LEANA
GOEGGEL ANNA
MERRIT NEBEN
FIEDLER LOUISA
STENGS FLOOR
HEINZMANN EVA
FRANZINI CID JOEL
BUEHLMAIER CHRISTIN
BURRET LEA

FRANZINI CID JOEL
FIEDLER LOUISA
BOTTER FLORENCE
HOFFMANN MONJA
KUESTERS SHIRLEY-SUE
GERDES CARLOTTA

EBERHARDT LEA MARIE

MERRIT NEBEN
FIEDLER LOUISA

Punkte

2,50
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

2,00
1,00

2,00
2,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

3,00
2,00
2,00
1,50
1,50
1,00
1,00
0,50
0,50
0,50

2,50
2,00
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00

1,50

2,00
1,00



